

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.2, 3 and 4 in  
S.L.P.(C) NO. 7097/2006

[From the judgment and order dated 22.11.2005 in MCC No. 964/2005  
in WP No. 4062/2004 of the High Court of M.P. at Jabalpur]

Ram Bai Rajak & Ors.

Petitioner(s)

Versus

Municipal Corpn. of Katni & Ors.

Respondent(s)

[For impleadment, vacation of stay and directions and exemption from  
filing O.T.]

Date: 04/05/2006 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.A.D.N. Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Kr. Gupta, Adv.

For impleading  
parties

Ms. Vibha Dutta Makhija, Adv.

UPON being mentioned counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice on I.A. Nos. 2 and 4.

To be taken up with the main case.

(J.S. Rawat)  
AR-cum-PS

(Khushi Ram)  
Court Master