

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2 & 4 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).7097/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 22/11/2005 in MCC No. 964/2005 & WP No. 4062/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

RAM BAI RAJAK & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUNICIPAL CORPN. OF KATNI & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment and vacation of stay and office report)

WITH

I.A.No.2-3 In SLP(C) NO. 7099 of 2006

(For impleadment and vacation of stay and office report)

I.A.No.2-3 In SLP(C) NO. 9896 of 2006

(For impleadment and vacation of stay and office report)

I.A.No.2-3 In SLP(C) NO. 9897 of 2006

(For impleadment and vacation of stay and office report)

Date: 14/08/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta,Adv.

Mr.Ravindra Shrivastava, Sr.Adv.

Ms.Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

Mr.Kunal Verma, Adv.

Mr.Arjun Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

IAS for impleadment are allowed.

List after two weeks.

Counter affidavit be filed in the meantime.

(Satish K. Yadav)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master

Court Master