

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7097/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 22/11/2005 in MCC No. 964/2005 & WP No. 4062/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

RAM BAI RAJAK & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUNICIPAL CORPN. OF KATNI & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and vacating stay and c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in filing rejoinder affidavit and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 7099 of 2006

(with appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and impleadment and stay/direction and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 9896 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for vacating stay and exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 9897 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for vacating stay and exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For final disposal)

Date: 07/03/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

